Bank Transfer
Bank

Axis Bank
Bank IFSC

UTIB0000572

Bank Account

922010044295541
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

BEAPS4832M

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C + F ) 2,18,733.00

Net Salary in words
Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty Three 
Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 85,215.58

HRA 42,607.75

Special Allowance 38,307.92

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 2,500.00

Statutory Bonus 19,286.67

Vehicle Reimbursement 15,833.33

Attire Reimbursement 3,333.33